

\230

SLP(C)No. 11487 OF 2003  
ITEM No.55

Court No. 5

SECTION IVB  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11487/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 05/09/2002 in RA 185/02 IN  
CWP.10774/99 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RULDU RAM AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP )  
With

SLP(C)No.12879-12881/2003 - With appln. for c/d in filing SLP & O/R

Date : 05/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Dr. Ramesh K. Haritash, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. RD. Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter. The cases are adjourned.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master