

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11487/2003

State of Haryana and Ors.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Ruldu Ram and Ors. Respondent(s)  
With SLP(C)Nos. 12879-12881/2003 and 3293/2004.

Date: 08/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harikesh Singh,Adv.  
Mr. T.V. George,Adv.Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Vikrant Bhardwaj,Adv.For Respondent(s) Dr. Ramesh K. Haritash,Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matter with the file only on 21.2.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar